
PIANO TERRA h=3.20m

AMBULATORIO

ATTESA

UFFICIO

W.C

AMBULATORIO

INGRESSO

16,58 mq 16,58 mq

9,00 mq

14,58 mq

8,41 mq

3,48 mq

Ambulatorio 16,58 mq

Casa comunale Via Paratore,27 - XII Morelli

C.T.
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0.302.900.105.400.302.200.30

Parti comuni (50%) 13,23 mq

Totale 29,81 mq
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